
Minicross e Pit Bike Pit Bike - Finale 2

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

1 - 314 - LAURENS Q. - 

42.3271 14:17:10.529

42.1732 14:17:52.702

43.2903 14:18:35.992

42.2564 14:19:18.248

43.0225 14:20:01.270

43.3186 14:20:44.588

43.0587 14:21:27.646

44.5348 14:22:12.180

44.1119 14:22:56.291

43.73010 14:23:40.021

44.78611 14:24:24.807

2 - 4 - PARDI D. - Bucci

43.7981 14:17:12.874

43.4572 14:17:56.331

44.1633 14:18:40.494

44.7114 14:19:25.205

43.4195 14:20:08.624

45.0666 14:20:53.690

44.1607 14:21:37.850

46.1788 14:22:24.028

48.2109 14:23:12.238

46.66110 14:23:58.899

47.89711 14:24:46.796

3 - 5 - ABETE S. - 

49.3511 14:17:20.823

49.8812 14:18:10.704

48.1543 14:18:58.858

48.5704 14:19:47.428

48.2775 14:20:35.705

48.9246 14:21:24.629

48.2437 14:22:12.872

50.2488 14:23:03.120

50.3279 14:23:53.447

49.20610 14:24:42.653

4 - 51 - GIORGI F. - 

48.7641 14:17:19.522

48.9842 14:18:08.506

48.3433 14:18:56.849

49.4294 14:19:46.278

49.4095 14:20:35.687

49.6196 14:21:25.306

49.8237 14:22:15.129

49.6418 14:23:04.770

51.4589 14:23:56.228

51.58110 14:24:47.809

5 - 335 - CHIARINI L. - 

51.1781 14:17:23.544

49.5112 14:18:13.055

49.9663 14:19:03.021

49.7984 14:19:52.819

50.2735 14:20:43.092

52.4746 14:21:35.566

52.5707 14:22:28.136

53.4128 14:23:21.548

54.3609 14:24:15.908

58.39210 14:25:14.300

6 - 85 - PIANI T. - 

52.5491 14:17:25.518

53.0242 14:18:18.542

52.3933 14:19:10.935

53.3574 14:20:04.292

53.6565 14:20:57.948

54.5056 14:21:52.453

54.1597 14:22:46.612

54.7648 14:23:41.376

54.4829 14:24:35.858

7 - 55 - RAGAZZINI G. - 

50.9131 14:17:23.223

51.2152 14:18:14.438

50.2473 14:19:04.685

49.7514 14:19:54.436

02:30.4325 14:22:24.868

01:06.5946 14:23:31.462

01:13.0257 14:24:44.487

8 - 747 - MONTI F. - Pitom

44.4791 14:17:14.210

42.4822 14:17:56.692

43.3613 14:18:40.053

Fastest lap: 42.173 
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